
HOUSE COMMITTEE AMENDMENTS

Amendments proposed by House Committee on Health and Welfare to Original House Bill No. 99 by Representative Henry Burns

1 AMENDMENT NO. 1

2 On page 1, line 2, change "LXXIII" to "LXXV"

3 AMENDMENT NO. 2

4 On page 1, line 3, change "R.S. 40:1300.361 through 1300.369," to "R.S. 40:1300.381
5 through 1300.389,"

6 AMENDMENT NO. 3

7 On page 1, line 11, change "LXXIII" to "LXXV"

8 AMENDMENT NO. 4

9 On page 1, line 12, change "R.S. 40:1300.361 through 1300.369," to "R.S. 40:1300.381
10 through 1300.389,"

11 AMENDMENT NO. 5

12 On page 1, line 14, change "LXXIII." to "LXXV."

13 AMENDMENT NO. 6

14 On page 1, line 15, change "§1300.361." to "§1300.381."

15 AMENDMENT NO. 7

16 On page 1, line 17, change "§1300.362." to "§1300.382."

17 AMENDMENT NO. 8

18 On page 2, line 16, change "§1300.363." to "§1300.383."

19 AMENDMENT NO. 9

20 On page 2, line 23, change "§1300.364." to "§1300.384."

21 AMENDMENT NO. 10

22 On page 3, line 5, change "§1300.365." to "§1300.385."

23 AMENDMENT NO. 11

24 On page 3, line 18, change "§1300.366." to "§1300.386."

25 AMENDMENT NO. 12

26 On page 3, line 19, change "R.S. 40:1300.365" to "R.S. 40:1300.385"

1 AMENDMENT NO. 13

2 On page 4, line 7, change "§1300.367." to "§1300.387."

3 AMENDMENT NO. 14

4 On page 4, line 15, change "R.S. 40:1300.369." to "R.S. 40:1300.389."

5 AMENDMENT NO. 15

6 On page 4, line 19, change "40:1300.366." to "40:1300.386."

7 AMENDMENT NO. 16

8 On page 5, line 3, change "§1300.368." to "§1300.388."

9 AMENDMENT NO. 17

10 On page 5, line 11, change "§1300.369." to "§1300.389."

11 AMENDMENT NO. 18

12 On page 5, line 15, change "R.S. 40:1300.365" to "R.S. 40:1300.385"